WIJNKAART

Glas

BUBBELS
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
La Gioiosa Prosecco Piccolo

Cava Sabaté Castellroig Reserva Brut

WITTE WIJN

Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Chardonnay
Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Sauvignon Blanc
Tosa Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie

Verdejo Val de Vid

Domaine Raimbault Sancerre Les Godons
Bernardus Chardonnay

Bernardus Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Gassier Pay d’Oc Viognier

Weingut Thérle Rheinhessen Riesling sur Lie

ROSE
Gris Blanc

Whispering Angel Chateau d'Esclans
Alsof er een engel over je tong piest

Aix en Provence

Brezzanova Umbria Pinot Grigio Blush

RODE WIJN

Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Merlot
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore villa Borghetti
Vivanco Rioja Reserva

Bernardus Pinot Noir

Cantine Due Palme Negroamaro

ALCOHOLVRIJ
Wit, Rood of Rose

6,50
6,50
8,50
8,50

6,50

6,50
9,00
9,50

6,00

6,50

Fles

90,00
10,00
40,00

30,00
30,00
35,00
35,00
49,00
70,00
70,00
40,00
35,00

30,00

50,00
45,00
35,00

30,00
40,00
45,00
70,00
30,00

30,00

BIERKAART

VAN DE TAP

Brand Pilsener
Brand Pilsner
Heineken

Heineken

Heineken

Affligem Tripel
Texels Skuumkoppe
Texels Skiller

Bier van het moment

FLES

Westmalle Dubbel
Westmalle Tripel
Lagunitas [PA
Duvel

Liefmans

Corona

Radler 2%

ALCOHOLVRHI
Heineken 0.0
Radler 0.0

Affligem Blonde 0.0
Corona 0.0

0,25
0,22 fluit
0,25
0,22 fluit

Prinses

4,50
3,95
4,50
3,95
3,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
5,00

4,00
5,00
5,00
6,00



